AM and PM - Report Details For 27 Jan 2022

Run No: 750 MCCLELLAND COLLEGE - SKYE Printed : 25/01/2022 11:59:15AM
1

Time Child ID Name Address

07:31 Depot 52 REMINGTON DR 52 REMINGTON DR DANDENONG SOUTH MWY95 H7

Lat / Long -38.030650 145.230660

Depart Hydrive Clos. Turn left onto Remington Dr. Turn right onto Abbotts Rd. Turn left onto Frankston-Dandenong Rd. Turn
left onto Thompsons Rd / A16. Turn right onto McCormicks Rd. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit.

07:43 Bus Stop MCCORMICKS RD & SA 345 MCCORMICKS RD SANDHURST MwWY 128 A9
Lat / Long -38.081949 145.201390

Depart McCormicks Rd. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit.

07:45 Bus Stop MCCORMICKS RD 1 ST JOHNS WOOD CARRUM DOWNS MWwWY 128 AI2
Lat / Long -38.092591 145.199025

Depart McCormicks Rd. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit.

FIRST PTV STOP AFTER TURNING RIGHT FROM BRUNNINGS

07:46 Bus Stop STABLE GR 234 MCCORMICKS RD MELBOURNE Mwy 132 Al
Lat/Long -38.096633 145.198145
Depart McCormicks Rd.
07:47 Bus Stop MCCORMICKS & WILT( 198 MCCORMICKS RD SKYE MwY 100 K2

Lat/ Long -38.099734 145.197544

Depart McCormicks Rd. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit for Hall Rd. Turn right onto Edinburgh Dr. At the roundabout, take
the 1st exit.

07:49 Bus Stop EDINBURGH DR 37 EDINBURGH DR SKYE MWwY 132 A4
Lat/Long -38.105148 145.200250

Depart Edinburgh Dr. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit for Heritage Dr.

07:51 Bus Stop MCCORMICKS ROAD 76 HERITAGE DR SKYE MwY 132 A4
Lat/Long -38.107138 145.200323

Depart Heritage Dr. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit.

07:52 Bus Stop HERITAGE DRIVE 14 HERITAGE DR SKYE MWwWY 100 K5
Lat/Long -38.109392 145.196868

Depart Heritage Dr. Turn left onto Montana Way, then immediately turn left onto McCormicks Rd. Turn right onto Herrington
Ave.

07:54 Bus Stop HERRINGTON AVE 1 LEFFERN CT CARRUM DOWNS MwY 100 K4
Lat/Long -38.108286 145.194025

Depart Herrington Ave. Turn left onto Rowellyn Ave. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit for Earnshaw Dr. Turn right onto
Sandfield Dr.

07:58 Bus Stop SANDFIELD DRIVE 33 SANDFIELD DR CARRUM DOWNS MwY 100 H4
Lat/ Long -38.107795 145.186770

Depart Sandfield Dr. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit for Greenwood Dr. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit.

08:00 Bus Stop GREENWOOD DRIVE 56 GREENWOOD DR CARRUM DOWNS MwY 100 G5
Lat/Long -38.110035 145.183103




Run No: 750 MCCLELLAND COLLEGE - SKYE Printed : 25/01/2022 11:59:15AM
2

Time Child ID Name Address
Depart Greenwood Dr. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit for Gamble Rd.

2ND PTV STOP IN GAMBLE RD AFTER TYNTYNDER DR

08:02 Bus Stop GAMBLE ROAD 37 GAMBLE RD CARRUM DOWNS MwyY 100 HS
Lat/Long -38.112353 145.187148
Depart Gamble Rd.
08:03 Bus Stop GAMBLE ROAD 77 GAMBLE RD CARRUM DOWNS MwY 100 J6

Lat/Long -38.112889 145.191520

Depart Gamble Rd. Turn right onto McCormicks Rd.

08:04 Bus Stop MCCORMICKS RD 34 MCCORMICKS CARRUM DOWNS MwY 100 K6
Lat/Long -38.114142 145.194696

Depart and head south on McCormicks Rd. Turn right onto Ballarto Rd. Turn left onto McClelland Dr.

OPPOSITE JEHOVA WITNESS SITE

08:08 Bus Stop MC CLELLAND DRIVE 45 MCCLELLAND DR SKYE Mwy 100 J8
Lat/ Long -38.120846 145.190763

Depart McClelland Dr. Turn left onto Quarry Rd. Road name changes to Cranbourne-Frankston Rd. Turn right onto
Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.

AT THE PTV STOP AFTER JOSEPHINE ST OPPOSITE 289

08:18 Bus Stop CRANBOURNE FRANKS 289 CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD LANGWAMWY 136 A3
Lat/Long -38.147145 145.199969

Depart Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.

AT THE PTV STOP O/S THE GATEWAY S/C (@ MCDONALDS

08:19 Bus Stop THE GATEWAY 220 CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD LANGWAMWY 103 K4
Lat/ Long -38.149631 145.196396

Depart and head southwest on Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.

AT THE PTV STOP NEAR THE LANGWARRIN HOTEL

08:20 Bus Stop LANGWARRIN HOTEL 210 CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD LANGWAMWY 103 K4
Lat/ Long -38.151369 145.193971

Depart and head west on Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.

AT THE PTV STOP JUST AFTER WARRANDYTE RD

08:20 Bus Stop WARRANDYTE RD 184 CRANBOURNE - FRANKSTON RD LANGW MWY 103 J4
Lat / Long -38.152505 145.190401

Depart Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.

AT THE PTV STOP AFTER JOHN ST

08:21 Bus Stop CRANBOURNE- FRANK! 126 CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD LANGWAMWY 103 G5
Lat/Long -38.154386 145.184318

Depart Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.

AT THE PTV BUS STOP JUST AFTER CRANHAVEN RD

08:21 Bus Stop CRANHAVEN RD CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD LANGWARR MWY 103 G5
Lat/ Long -38.155427 145.180560




Run No: 750 MCCLELLAND COLLEGE - SKYE Printed : 25/01/2022 11:59:15AM

3
Time  Child ID Name Address
Depart and head west on Cranbourne-Frankston Rd. Turn right onto Lindrum Rd. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit. Turn right
onto Teri St. Turn right onto Belar Ave.
08:30 School MCCLELLAND COLLEC 52 BELAR AVE FRANKSTON MWY 103 A3

Lat/Long -38.146965 145.158049

Depart Belar Ave. At roundabout, take 2nd exit. Bear right onto Banyan Dr. Turn left onto Lindrum Rd. Turn left onto
Cranbourne Rd. At roundabout, take 1st exit onto Western Port Hwy. Pass through 3 roundabouts, remaining on M780. At exit
South Gippsland Highway Exit, take ramp left and follow signs for South Gippsland Highway. Turn left onto South Gippsland
Hwy, and then immediately turn left onto Abbotts Rd. Turn right onto Remington Dr. Turn right onto Hydrive Close.

08:59 Depot 52 REMINGTON DR 52 REMINGTON DR DANDENONG SOUTH MwY95 H7
Lat / Long -38.030650 145.230660




Run No: 750 MCCLELLAND COLLEGE - SKYE Printed : 25/01/2022 11:59:15AM
4

Time Child ID Name Address

14:48 Depot 52 REMINGTON DR 52 REMINGTON DR DANDENONG SOUTH MwWY 95 H7
Lat / Long -38.030650 145.230660

Depart Hydrive Clos. Turn left onto Remington Dr. Turn left onto Abbotts Rd. Turn right onto S Gippsland Hwy. Take the ramp
on the right for A780 and head. Pass through 3 roundabouts, staying on M780. At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit for
Cranbourne-Frankston Rd. Make a U-turn. Make a U-turn to stay on Cranbourne-Frankston Rd. Turn right onto Lindrum Rd.
Turn right onto Banyan Dr. Turn left onto Belar Ave. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit.

15:25 School MCCLELLAND COLLEC 52 BELAR AVE FRANKSTON MwY 103 A3
Lat/Long -38.146965 145.158049

Depart Belar Ave. Turn left onto Teri St. Turn left onto Lindrum Rd. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit. Turn left onto
Cranbourne Rd.

15:33 Bus Stop CRANHAVEN RD 91 CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD LANGWAIMWY 103 G5
Lat/Long -38.154822 145.182288

Depart Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.

AT THE PTV STOP AFTER JOHN ST

15:33 Bus Stop CRANBOURNE- FRANK; 126 CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD LANGWAMWY 103 G5
Lat/ Long -38.153826 145.185399

Depart Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.

AT THE PTV STOP JUST AFTER WARRANDYTE RD

15:34 Bus Stop WARRANDYTE RD 151 CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD LANGWAMWY 103 H4
Lat/Long -38.152652 145.189133

Depart Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.

AT THE PTV STOP NEAR THE LANGWARRIN HOTEL

15:34 Bus Stop LANGWARRIN HOTEL CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD LANGWARR MWY 103 J4
Lat/Long -38.151496 145.192866

Depart and head east on Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.

15:35 Bus Stop THE GATEWAY 220 CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD LANGWAMWY 103 K4
Lat/ Long -38.148377 145.197346

Depart Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.

AT THE PTV STOP AFTER JOSEPHINE ST OPPOSITE 289

15:36 Bus Stop CRANBOURNE FRANKS 319 CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD LANGWAMWY 136 A3
Lat/ Long -38.145824 145.202233

Depart Cranbourne-Frankston Rd. Turn left, then immediately turn left onto Quarry Rd. Turn right onto McClelland Dr.

OPPOSITE JEHOVA WITNESS SITE

15:42 Bus Stop MC CLELLAND DRIVE 50 MCCLELLAND DR SKYE MwWY 100 J8
Lat / Long -38.120839 145.190739

Depart McClelland Dr. Turn right onto Ballarto Rd. Turn left onto McCormicks Rd.

15:46 Bus Stop MCCORMICKS RD 1 MCCORMICKS RD CARRUM DOWNS MWY 100 K6
Lat/Long -38.114137 145.194567




Run No: 750 MCCLELLAND COLLEGE - SKYE Printed : 25/01/2022 11:59:15AM
5

Time Child ID Name Address
Depart and head north on McCormicks Rd. Turn left onto Gamble Rd.

15:47 Bus Stop GAMBLE ROAD 67 GAMBLE RD CARRUM DOWNS MwWY 100 J6
Lat/Long -38.112822 145.190466
Depart Gamble Rd.
15:47 Bus Stop GAMBLE ROAD 34 GAMBLE RD CARRUM DOWNS MwWY 100 H6

Lat/Long -38.112436 145.187030

Depart Gamble Rd. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit for Greenwood Dr.

15:49 Bus Stop GREENWOOD DRIVE 54 GREENWOOD DR CARRUM DOWNS MWY 100 G5
Lat/ Long -38.110077 145.183060

Depart Greenwood Dr. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit for Sandfield Dr.

15:50 Bus Stop SANDFIELD DRIVE 33 SANDFIELD DR CARRUM DOWNS MwY 100 H4
Lat/ Long -38.107747 145.186670

Depart Sandfield Dr. Turn left onto Woodvale Dr. Turn right onto Tattler St.

15:52 Bus Stop TATTLER ST & PARKDA 27 TATTLER ST CARRUM DOWNS MwyY 100 J3
Lat / Long -38.103479 145.189452
Depart Tattler St.
15:53 Bus Stop ROWELLYN PARK P.S 3 TATTLER ST CARRUM DOWNS MwyY 100 J3

Lat/Long -38.103502 145.192134

Depart Tattler St. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit for Rowellyn Ave. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit. Turn right onto
Herrington Ave.

15:55 Bus Stop HERRINGTON AVE 1 LEFFERN CT CARRUM DOWNS MWY 100 K4
Lat/ Long -38.108286 145.194025

Depart Herrington Ave. Turn left onto McCormicks Rd. Turn right onto Montana Way, then immediately turn right onto Heritage
Dr.

15:58 Bus Stop HERITAGE DRIVE 15 HERITAGE DR SKYE MWY 100 K5
Lat/ Long -38.109400 145.197212

Depart Heritage Dr. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit.

15:59 Bus Stop MCCORMICKS ROAD 74 HERITAGE DR SKYE MWwWY 132 A4
Lat/ Long -38.107340 145.200269

Depart Heritage Dr. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit for Edinburgh Dr.

16:00 Bus Stop EDINBURGH DR 37 EDINBURGH DR SKYE MwWY 132 A4
Lat/Long -38.105121 145.200234

Depart Edinburgh Dr. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit. Turn left onto Hall Rd. At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit for
McCormicks Rd.

16:02 Bus Stop MCCORMICKS & WILT( 200 MCCORMICKS RD SKYE MwWY 100 K2
Lat / Long -38.099682 145.197477




Run No: 750 MCCLELLAND COLLEGE - SKYE Printed : 25/01/2022 11:59:15AM
6

Time Child ID Name Address
Depart McCormicks Rd.

FIRST PTV STOP AFTER TURNING RIGHT FROM BRUNNINGS

16:03 Bus Stop STABLE GR 234 MCCORMICKS RD SKYE MwYy 132 Al
Lat/ Long -38.096637 145.198086

Depart McCormicks Rd. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit.

16:04 Bus Stop MCCORMICKS RD 1 ST JOHNS WOOD CARRUM DOWNS MwWY 128 Al2
Lat/ Long -38.092604 145.198912

Depart McCormicks Rd. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit.

16:05 Bus Stop MCCORMICKS RD & SA 9 BELDALE SANDHURST MwY 128 A9
Lat/ Long -38.082607 145.201004

Depart McCormicks Rd. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit. Turn left onto Thompsons Rd. Turn right onto
Frankston-Dandenong Rd. Turn right onto Abbotts Rd. Turn left onto Remington Dr. Turn right onto Hydrive Clos.

16:17 Depot 52 REMINGTON DR 52 REMINGTON DR DANDENONG SOUTH MwY 95 H7
Lat / Long -38.030650 145.230660




Run No: 751 MCCLELLAND COLLEGE - SEAFORD Printed : 25/01/2022 11:59:15AM
7

Time Child ID Name Address

07:40 Depot 52 REMINGTON DR 52 REMINGTON DR DANDENONG SOUTH MwWY 95 H7
Lat / Long -38.030650 145.230660

Depart Hydrive Clos. Turn left onto Remington Dr. Turn right onto Abbotts Rd. Turn left onto Frankston-Dandenong Rd.

07:57 Bus Stop FRANKSTON DANDENQG 905 FRANKSTON-DANDENONG RD CARRUM MWY 98  J7
Lat / Long -38.074065 145.193397

Depart Frankston-Dandenong Rd.

07:59 Bus Stop FRANKSTON DANDENG 22 MYHAVEN CIRT CARRUM DOWNS MwY 98 GI0
Lat / Long -38.086367 145.183082

Depart and head southwest on Frankston-Dandenong Rd.

08:00 Bus Stop FRANKSTON DANDENQ 1141 FRANKSTON-DANDENONG CARRUM DOMWY 98  FI2
Lat/ Long -38.091434 145.179402

Depart and head southwest on Dandenong - Frankston Rd. Turn left onto Hall Rd.

08:03 Bus Stop HALL ROAD 18 HALL RD CARRUM DOWNS MwyYy 100 G2
Lat/ Long -38.100482 145.181011

Depart Hall Rd. Turn right onto Rowellyn Ave. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit for Tattler St.

08:06 Bus Stop TATTLER STREET 3 TATTLER ST CARRUM DOWNS MwyY 100 J3
Lat / Long -38.103561 145.192097
Depart Tattler St.
08:06 Bus Stop TATTLER ST 24 TATTLER ST CARRUM DOWNS MwyY 100 J3

Lat/Long -38.103543 145.189449

Depart Tattler St. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit for Lyrebird Dr. Pass through 2 roundabouts, staying on Lyrebird Dr.

08:08 Bus Stop LYREBIRD DRIVE 133 LYREBIRD DR CARRUM DOWNS MwWY 100 G4
Lat/Long -38.105633 145.180920

Depart Lyrebird Dr. Pass through 2 roundabouts, staying on Lyrebird Dr.

08:10 Bus Stop LYREBIRD DRIVE 84 LYREBIRD DR CARRUM DOWNS MwY 100 F5
Lat/ Long -38.109457 145.178865

Depart Lyrebird Dr. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit.

08:10 Bus Stop LYREBIRD DRIVE 42 LYREBIRD DR CARRUM DOWNS MwWY 100 ES
Lat/Long -38.111241 145.175046

Depart Lyrebird Dr. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit for Shearwater Dr. Turn left onto O'Gradys Rd. Turn left onto
Frankston-Dandenong Rd.

08:14 Bus Stop FRANKSTON DANDENGC FRANKSTON-DANDENONG RD CARRUM DOYMWY 100 C4
Lat/ Long -38.107366 145.164853

Depart and head southwest on Frankston-Dandenong Rd.

08:16 Bus Stop FRANKSTON DANDENQ 441 FRANKSTON-DANDENONG RD FRANKST MWY 100 A6
Lat/Long -38.113579 145.156345




Run No: 751 MCCLELLAND COLLEGE - SEAFORD Printed : 25/01/2022 11:59:15AM
8

Time Child ID Name Address
Depart Frankston-Dandenong Rd.

08:19 Bus Stop FRANKSTON DANDENGO 279 FRANKSTON-DANDENONG RD FRANKST MWY 99  HS
Lat/ Long -38.122634 145.142865

Depart Frankston-Dandenong Rd.

08:19 Bus Stop FRANKSTON DANDENQ 196 FRANKSTON-DANDENONG RD MELBOUFMWY 99  G9
Lat/ Long -38.125236 145.138991

Depart Frankston-Dandenong Rd.

08:19 Bus Stop FRANKSTON DANDENG FRANKSTON-DANDENONG RD FRANKSTON MWY 99 G9
Lat/ Long -38.126899 145.136545

Depart and head southwest on Frankston-Dandenong Rd. Bear left, then turn left onto Skye Rd. Take the ramp on the left for M3
and head. Road name changes to Mcmahons Rd. Turn left onto Cranbourne Rd. Turn left onto Lindrum Rd. At the roundabout,
take the Ist exit. Turn right onto Teri St. Turn right onto Belar Ave.

08:30 School MCCLELLAND COLLEC 52 BELAR AVE FRANKSTON MWwWY 103 A3
Lat/Long -38.146965 145.158049

Depart Belar Ave. At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit for Benanee Dr. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit for Lindrum Rd. Turn
left onto Cranbourne Rd. Turn left onto Cranbourne Rd. Turn right. Keep right to get onto road. Turn left onto Cranbourne Rd.
Turn left onto Cranbourne Rd. Take the ramp on the left for M11 and head. At Exit 11, head on the ramp left and follow signs fo1
9. Keep straight to get onto ramp. Merge onto Frankston-Dandenong Rd. Turn left onto Frankston-Dandenong Rd. Turn right
onto Abbotts Rd. Turn left onto Remington Dr. Turn right onto Hydrive Clos.

09:00 Depot 52 REMINGTON DR 52 REMINGTON DR DANDENONG SOUTH MWY95 H7
Lat / Long -38.030650 145.230660




Run No: 751 MCCLELLAND COLLEGE - SEAFORD Printed : 25/01/2022 11:59:15AM
9

Time Child ID Name Address

14:45 Depot 52 REMINGTON DR 52 REMINGTON DR DANDENONG SOUTH MwWY 95 H7
Lat / Long -38.030650 145.230660

Depart Hydrive Clos. Turn left onto Remington Dr. Turn right onto Abbotts Rd. Turn left onto Frankston-Dandenong Rd. Take
the ramp on the left for M11 and head. At Exit 12, head left on the ramp. Keep straight to get onto Skye Rd. Turn right onto Skye
Rd. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit for Karingal Dr. Pass through 3 roundabouts,
staying on Karingal Dr. Turn right onto Belar Ave.

15:30 School MCCLELLAND COLLEC 52 BELAR AVE FRANKSTON MwY 103 A3
Lat/Long -38.146965 145.158049

Depart Belar Ave. At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit for Benanee Dr. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit for Lindrum Rd. Turn
left onto Cranbourne Rd. Make a U-turn to stay on Cranbourne Rd. Turn right onto Mcmahons Rd / C777. Take the ramp on the
left for S 9 and head. Keep straight to get onto ramp. Keep straight to get onto Frankston-Dandenong Rd. Merge onto
Frankston-Dandenong Rd.

15:47 Bus Stop FRANKSTON DANDENQ 164 FRANKSTON-DANDENONG RD SEAFORD MWY 99  G9
Lat/ Long -38.126730 145.136510

Depart Frankston-Dandenong Rd.

15:48 Bus Stop FRANKSTON DANDENQ 196 FRANKSTON-DANDENONG RD SEAFORD MWY 99  G9
Lat/Long -38.125139 145.138900

Depart Frankston-Dandenong Rd.

15:48 Bus Stop FRANKSTON DANDENGQG 248 FRANKSTON-DANDENONG SEAFORD MwWY99 HS
Lat/ Long -38.122531 145.142757

Depart Frankston-Dandenong Rd.

15:51 Bus Stop FRANKSTON DANDENQ 362 FRANKSTON-DANDENONG RD SEAFORD MWY 100 A6
Lat/Long -38.113475 145.156077

Depart Frankston-Dandenong Rd.

15:53 Bus Stop FRANKSTON DANDENG 6 AMAYLA CARRUM DOWNS MwY 100 C4
Lat/ Long -38.106970 145.164955

Depart Frankston-Dandenong Rd. Turn right onto O'Gradys Rd. Turn right onto Shearwater Dr. At the roundabout, take the 1st
exit for Lyrebird Dr.

15:57 Bus Stop LYREBIRD DRIVE 55 LYREBIRD DR CARRUM DOWNS MWY 100 ES5
Lat/Long -38.111141 145.174938

Depart Lyrebird Dr. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit.

15:58 Bus Stop LYREBIRD DRIVE 82 LYREBIRD DR CARRUM DOWNS MwWY 100 F5
Lat/ Long -38.109563 145.178581

Depart and head northeast on Lyrebird Dr. Pass through 2 roundabouts, staying on Lyrebird Dr.

16:00 Bus Stop LYREBIRD DRIVE 133 LYREBIRD DR CARRUM DOWNS MwWY 100 G4
Lat / Long -38.105560 145.180909

Depart Lyrebird Dr. Pass through 2 roundabouts, staying on Lyrebird Dr. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit for Tattler St.

16:03 Bus Stop TATTLER STREET 5 TATTLER ST CARRUM DOWNS MwyY 100 J3
Lat/Long -38.103556 145.191938




Run No: 751 MCCLELLAND COLLEGE - SEAFORD Printed : 25/01/2022 11:59:15AM

10
Time Child ID Name Address
Depart Tattler St. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit for Rowellyn Ave. Turn left onto Hall Rd.
16:05 Bus Stop HALL ROAD 72 HALL RD CARRUM DOWNS MwWY 100 G2

Lat/Long -38.100822 145.181928

Depart Hall Rd. Turn right onto Frankston-Dandenong Rd.

16:10 Bus Stop FRANKSTON DANDENQ 646 FRANKSTON-DANDENONG RD CARRUM MWY 98  FI2
Lat/ Long -38.091292 145.179031

Depart and head northeast on Frankston-Dandenong Rd.

16:11 Bus Stop FRANKSTON DANDENG FRANKSTON-DANDENONG RD CARRUM DOYMWY 98  G10
Lat / Long -38.085530 145.183417

Depart and head northeast on Frankston-Dandenong Rd.

16:13 Bus Stop FRANKSTON DANDENQ 856 FRANKSTON-DANDENONG RD CARRUM MWY 98 J7
Lat/ Long -38.074280 145.192813

Depart and head northeast on Frankston-Dandenong Rd. Turn right onto Abbotts Rd. Turn left onto Remington Dr. Turn right
onto Hydrive Clos.

16:23 Depot 52 REMINGTON DR 52 REMINGTON DR DANDENONG SOUTH MwWY 95 H7
Lat / Long -38.030650 145.230660




